
Broadcast Schedule of BS 231 Channel

“Japanese Modernization Lecture Series” 
JICA Development Studies Program (JICA-DSP)

 Students can study ‘Japanese experiences’
systematically, including negative ones, so
that they may use this knowledge to
contribute to the development of their own
countries.

[Broadcasting]
Channel: BS 231 “BS Campus ex”

[Main features of the Program] 
 This program titled “Japanese Modernization Lecture Series” was developed jointly by the

Open University of Japan and JICA. Lecturers of eminent Japanese professors will guide you to
a journey to understand Japan’s modernization and its development history.

Lectures & Lectures Broadcast Schedule

Prologue YouTube: JICA Channel
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PdgmMtmYfJM

Chapter 1. Meiji Revolution: Start of Full-Scale Modernization 
Dr. Kitaoka Shinichi, President, JICA

6:00～6:45, Tue. May 4
21:45～22:30, Wed. May 5

Chapter 2. Rise and Fall of the Party Politics in Japan
Prof. Iokibe Kaoru, The University of Tokyo

6:00～6:45, Mon. May 10
21:45～22:30, Tue. May 11

Chapter 3. Japan after World War II
Prof. Tanaka Akihiko, President, GRIPS

6:00～6:45, Tue. May 11
21:45～22:30, Wed. May 12

Chapter 4. Economic Growth and Japanese Management
Prof. Itami Hiroyuki, President, International University of Japan 

6:00～6:45, Mon. May 17
21:45～22:30, Tue. May 18

Chapter 5. Educational Development in Modernization in Japan
Dr. Kayashima Nobuko, Senior Vice President, JICA

6:00～6:45, Tue. May 18
21:45～22:30, Wed. May 19

Chapter 6. From ‘Asia and Japan’ to ‘Japan in Asia’
Dr. Shiraishi Takashi, President, Prefectural University of Kumamoto

6:00～6:45, Mon. May 24
21:45～22:30, Tue. May 25

Chapter 7. A Japanese Approach to International Cooperation
Prof. Kato Hiroshi, International University of Japan 

6:00～6:45, Tue. May 25
21:45～22:30, Wed. May 26

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PdgmMtmYfJM

